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Fabian Hamilton

Director Information

Title Councillor
Name Fabian Hamilton
Postcode LS28 8HL
Date of birth April 1955

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HEART RESEARCH UK
LEEDS BUSINESS SERVICES
SERIF SYSTEMS LIMITED

EQUALITY LEEDS LTD

SERIF TYPESETTING LIMITED
CRYPTICKS GRAPHIC DESIGN
LIMITED

BG HISTORIC LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03026813
03032319
02926218

02535636
02654504
02292170

02475913

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
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903667314

903667314
22 Occupation Lane

Pudsey
Leeds

West Yorkshire

British

App. Date

App. Date

11/01/1999
23/02/1996
05/05/1994

14/09/1993
16/10/1991
14/03/1991

01/03/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

13/06/2012
30/08/1996
01/07/1997

08/08/1994

03/04/1995

Position

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary



